Features:
• RGBW Color Changing
• Long Life LED
• Uses up to 90% Less Energy
Than Incandescent
• Rugged Marine Grade
Stainless Steel Construction
• Compatible with Most

Color Changing
LED POOL/SPA LIGHT
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
Model # FLCWP FLCWS
Lumens 1500 Lumens Max 265 Lumens Max
Wattage 33 Watts Max 4 Watts Max
POOL SERIES         Part number example: FLCWP-120-7-50
Model Number  - Voltage  - 7  - Cord Length (in feet)  - Faceplate
FLCWP 12 50 Leave blank for standard polished version
20 100 SQ  (Swimquip version)
150
 Niche Compatibility:
Pentair®: 620004, 78210400, 78210500, 78210600, 78210700, 78232400, 78232500, 79206700
Hayward®: SP0604C, SP0600U, SP0607U
Jandy®: PLNICLRG, SSNICLRG1R, SSNICLRG1S, PLNICVFLRG
Jacuzzi®: 94131234
Sta-Rite® SwimQuip® SQ Faceplate Version Only
SPA SERIES         Part number example: FLCWS-12-150
Model Number  - Voltage  - Cord Length (in feet)  - Faceplate
FLCWS 12 50 Leave blank for standard polished version
120 100
150
 Niche Compatibility:
Pentair®: 78244200, 78244300, 78243200, 78243300, 79206600
Jandy®: PLNICSM, SSNICSM1R, SSNICSM1S
Hayward®: SP0606C, SP0608U, SP0610U
Pilot
Hole/
Catch
Tab